

## produse de papetarie, dezinfectanti, echipamente de protectie

I.D.: 47610166

Data publicarii 25.06.20 Coduri CPV 30199000-0 24455000-8 18143000-3

Pretul estimativ: 4.244,20 RON - 4.244,20 RON

Descriere: SFOARA BUMBAC NM0.89 100GR BUC 12 3.34 40.08 SFOARA BUMBAC NM0.89 180GR GHEM 1 5.54 5.54 NOKI DOSAR PVC DIVERSE CULORI BUC 150 0.47 70.5 NOKI FOLII PROTECTOARE A4 TRANSP CRISTAL 50MICRONI \*100BUC SET 2 16.54 33.08 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSP 48MM\*100M ROLA 1 4.2 4.2 PANOU PLUTA RAMA ALUMINIU 60\*90CM BUC 1 72 72 PIONEZE COLOR PANOU PLUTA \*100BUC CUT 1 2.04 2.04 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR/MP BRILIANT YELLOW \*500COLI TOP 20 11.85 237 ROLA PLOTTER A2 75GR 420MM\*50M XEROX BUC 2 35.12 70.24 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 80GR/MP BRILIANT YELLOW \*500COLI TOP 1 27.25 27.25 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR/MP BRILIANT YELLOW \*500COLI TOP 50 11.85 592.5 1154.43 ;PROTEX SAPUN LICHID 300ML BUC 3 10.55 31.65 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 750ML BUC 9 6.2 55.8 SAPUN LICHID ANTIBACTERIAL 225ML SAFEGUARD BUC 18 9.45 170.1 DREISNNER GEL HIDROALCOOLIC IGIENIZANT ALOE VERA+VIT E 500ML BUC 2 32.48 64.96 ASEVI GERPOSTAR PLUS DEZINFECTANT MULTISUPRA FARA CLOR 750ML BUC 1 14.7 14.7 BYO IGIENIZANT PENTRU SUPRAFETE 5L ALCOOL MIN 70% BIDON 1 107.25 107.25 444.46;MASCA DE UNICA FOLOSINTA BUC 50 5.25 262.5 MASCA MEDICALA UNICA FOLOSINTA \*50BUC SET 5 266.68 1333.4 MASCA PROTECTIE FFP2 KN95 20BUC/SET BUC 50 19.37 968.5 MANUSI NITRYL SAFIR (NEPUDRATE) VERDE MARIMEA M\*100BUC CUTIA 1 80.91 80.91 2645.31